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Warmwasserspeicher

Type

Dimension (Diameter) mm
Weight (empty) Kg
Weight (filled with water) kg
Electric heater kw
Power supply \
Exchange surface m?
Energy loss at 65°C (1) kWh/24h

3 way valve accessory PAW-3WYVLV-HW or CZ-NV1
20m temperature sensor cable included

Energy losses w
Energy Efficiency Class (from A+ to F)

Warranty

Maintenance required

PAW-TA40C1E5STD (Enamelled Tank)
670
191
572
3,00
230
3.8
1,76
Optional
Yes
73
B
2 Years
Every 2 years

Zubehor
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